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Compound Men Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 2066 TPE Chinese Taipei
1B CHANG Yao-Hsuan
1A LIN Che-Wei
1C WENG I-Cheng

-Bye-

5/ 2000 VIE Vietnam 222
5C MAI XUAN Duc
5B NGUYEN THANH Tuan
5A NGUYEN TIEN Cuong

4/ 2049 AUS Australia 216
4A HUANG Wei
4B LIU Jersey
4C XING Yifei

3/ 2058 MAS Malaysia 223
3C LEE Kin Lip
3A MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi
3B RUSLAN Zulfadhli

6/ 1980 HKG Hong Kong 215
6A SZE Sing Yu
6B TSUI Wai Hung
6C YEUNG Kim Fai

-Bye-

2/ 2060 IND India
2A DHAYAL Digvijay
2C PUKHRAMBAM Dingku Singh
2B SAINI Aman
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 TPE -  Chinese Taipei 1A CHANG Yao-Hsuan 2066 /01 -Bye- 227 209
1B LIN Che-Wei
1C WENG I-Cheng

2 IND -  India 2A DHAYAL Digvijay 2060 /02 -Bye- 230 200
2B PUKHRAMBAM Dingku Singh
2C SAINI Aman

3 MAS -  Malaysia 3A LEE Kin Lip 2058 /03 223 223 213
3B MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi
3C RUSLAN Zulfadhli

4 VIE -  Vietnam 5A MAI XUAN Duc 2000 /05 222 216 201
5B NGUYEN THANH Tuan
5C NGUYEN TIEN Cuong

5 AUS -  Australia 4A HUANG Wei 2049 /04 216
4B LIU Jersey
4C XING Yifei

6 HKG -  Hong Kong 6A SZE Sing Yu 1980 /06 215
6B TSUI Wai Hung
6C YEUNG Kim Fai
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